



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 10.07.2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
951 WRIT PETITION NO. 10813 OF 2023 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 1340 OF 2024	24.07.2024 (in urgent category)
954 WRIT PETITION NO. 1595 OF 2024 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 1630 OF 2024	25.07.2024 (in urgent category)
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 8039 OF 2006 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 5246 OF 2009 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 4623 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5082 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1362 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3094 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6104 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2292 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8244 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10315 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6202 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13042 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13043 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11966 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1259 OF 2017 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 5254 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5285 OF 2017 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 12857 OF 2018	26.08.2024

970 WRIT PETITION NO. 9963 OF 2019 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 11172 OF 2019 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 11462 OF 2019 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 12333 OF 2019 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 6406 OF 2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6122 OF 2022	27.08.2024
975 WRIT PETITION NO. 751 OF 2021 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 2109 OF 2021 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 8212 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024 IN WP/8212/2021 WITH WP/6509/2020 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 11446 OF 2022 WITH CA/5342/2023 IN WP/11446/2022 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 3183 OF 2023	28.08.2024
984 WRIT PETITION NO. 6262 OF 2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 6665 OF 2023 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 6975 OF 2023 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 11116 OF 2023 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 13024 OF 2023	29.08.2024
992 WRIT PETITION NO. 13610 OF 2023 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 363 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 2668 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 3265 OF 2024 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 5506 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 5801 OF 2024	30.08.2024

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

habeeb