



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

953 WRIT PETITION NO.6794 OF 2022

CHANDRASING RAMA VALVI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 15th OCTOBER, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
953 WRIT PETITION NO.6794 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2514 OF 2024 IN WP/6794/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 154 OF 2022 IN WP/6509/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024 IN WP/8212/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6509 OF 2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2182 OF 2025 IN RAST/23232/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8979 OF 2024 IN WP/8212/2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8977 OF 2024 IN WP/6794/2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8212 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7853 OF 2025 IN WP/6794/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7855 OF 2025 IN WP/8212/2021 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 433 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8427 OF 2023 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 2672 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9469 OF 2018 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 6803 OF 2023 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 7335 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11513 OF 2025 IN WP/7335/2023 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 7881 OF 2023 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 8393 OF 2023 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 8540 OF 2023 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 8891 OF 2023 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 9137 OF 2023 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 9457 OF 2023 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 9580 OF 2023	02.02.2026

WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1937 OF 2025 IN WP/9580/2023 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 10284 OF 2023 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 10927 OF 2023 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 11643 OF 2023 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 11731 OF 2023 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 11896 OF 2023 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 11976 OF 2023 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 12599 OF 2023 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 12672 OF 2023 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 12765 OF 2023 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 13232 OF 2023 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 13341 OF 2023 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 13408 OF 2023 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 13490 OF 2023 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 13613 OF 2023	02.02.2026
980 WRIT PETITION NO. 14495 OF 2023 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 1885 OF 2024 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 2515 OF 2024 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 2516 OF 2024 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 3058 OF 2024 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 3571 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 3939 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4723 OF 2025 IN WP/3939/2024 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 4145 OF 2024 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 4178 OF 2024 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 4672 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 5799 OF 2024 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 6190 OF 2024 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 6645 OF 2024 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 7683 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 575 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3847 OF 2025 IN WP/7683/2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 7861 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 8617 OF 2024 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 9281 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 9582 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8445 OF 2025 IN WP/9582/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9511 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 10270 OF 2024 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 10366 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 11256 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 12850 OF 2024 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 12880 OF 2024 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 13271 OF 2024 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 13390 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 429 OF 2025	03.02.2026

(HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, J.)
agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)