



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

933 WRIT PETITION NO. 8212 OF 2021

Chetan Milind Pandav

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

- Adv. Wakade Ramesh I., Advocate for the Petitioner
- Mrs. V. P. Dama, AGP for the State
- Adv. Nayana Patil h/f. Adv. S. P. Mahajan for Respondent No. 4
- Adv. Dixit Sushant V. for Respondent No. 3

...

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024  
IN WP/8212/2021

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2514 OF 2024  
IN WP/6794/2022

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7853 OF 2025  
IN WP/6794/2022

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7855 OF 2025  
IN WP/8212/2021

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8977 OF 2024  
IN WP/6794/2022

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 154 OF 2022  
IN WP/6509/2020

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 6794 OF 2022

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 6509 OF 2020

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8979 OF 2024  
IN WP/8212/2021

WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2182 OF 2025  
IN RAST/23232/2024

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER AND  
VAISHALI PATIL-JADHAV, JJ.

DATE : 20.01.2026

**PER COURT:**

1. Learned counsel for the respondents submits that the matter is due on 02.02.2026 and is wrongly listed today.
2. Liberty to file additional affidavit is granted.
3. List the matter on 03.02.2026.

[VAISHALI PATIL-JADHAV, J.]

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]